City of Coral Gables /

University of Miami Community Relations Committee Meeting Monday, September 16, 2019

Coral Gables City Commission Chambers 405 Biltmore Way, Coral Gables, Florida

MEMBERS	J	F	M4	A	M	J	J	A	S16	0	N	D	APPOINTMENT
	'19	'19	'19	'19	'19	'19	'19	'19	'19	'19	'19	'19	
Belinda Sime	-	-	P	-	-	-	-	-	P	-	-	-	Mayor Raul Valdes-Fauli
Norma de la O	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	P	-	-	-	Commissioner Jorge L. Fors, Jr.
Judith Welsh	-	-	P	-	-	-	-	-	P	-	-	-	Commissioner Patricia Keon
Wendy Kallergis	-	-	A	-	-	-	-	-	A	-	-	-	Commissioner Michael Mena
Philip C. Kates	-	-	A		-	-	-	-	A	-	-	-	Vice Mayor Vince Lago
Erick A. Fernandez	-	-	P	-	-	-	-	-	P	-	-	-	City Manager Peter J. Iglesias
Dr. Patricia A. Whitely	-	-	P	-	-	-	-	-	P	-	-	-	Vice President for Student Affairs, UM
David A. Rivero	-	-	Е	-	-	-	-	-	P	-	-	-	Director of Public Safety, UM
Sarah N. Artecona	-	-	P	-	-	-	-	-	P	-	-	-	Associate Vice President, Community Engagement, Office of the President, UM
Hunter Johnson	-	-	P	-	-	-	-	-	P	-	-	-	Interfraternity Council President, UM
Emily Gossett	-	-	Е	-	-	-	-	-	P	-	-	-	President of Student Government, UM

P = Present

E = Excused

C = Meeting Cancelled

City Staff:

Belkys Garcia, Board Administrator Lead

Attachments:

9 16 19 - City of Coral Gables / University of Miami Community Relations Committee Summary Minutes